
Closure of World-Class Printing & Packaging Facility

Auction Opens: Tuesday, December 14, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. (EST)
First Lot Begins to Close: Thursday, December 16th, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. (EST)

Entertaining Pre-Auction Offers on Major Assets

Inspection/Preview:
Available by Appointment Only 

on Tuesday, December 14th 
& Wednesday, December 15th  

from 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (EST)
Equipment Location:

205 W Industrial Blvd., Dalton, Georgia 30720

Late-Model Offset Printing, 
Digital Printing, 
Lamination Case-Making, 
Packaging, Thermoforming 

& More! Plant Support: Forklifts, Vehicles, 
Compressors, Racking

Assets Formerly of Brown Industries Printing

Heidelberg CD102-6+L Sheet Fed Press 

2004

2020

Emmeci MC2001 Rigid Box Machine w/MC41 Feeder, MC81 Liner and MC16 Wrapper 

2015

Ecosystems Aqua Komet Type 102 Liquid Laminator, 40" x 56" 

 ONLY 97MM IMPRESSIONS

123 HOURS!

AUCTION
Closure of World-Class Printing & Packaging Facility

Auction Opens: Tuesday, December 14, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. (EST)
First Lot Begins to Close: Thursday, December 16th, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. (EST)

Entertaining Pre-Auction Offers on Major Assets

& More! Plant Support: Forklifts, Vehicles, 
Compressors, Racking

Inspection/Preview:
Available by Appointment Only 

on Tuesday, December 14th 
& Wednesday, December 15th  

from 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (EST)
Equipment Location:

205 W Industrial Blvd., Dalton, Georgia 30720

Late-Model Offset Printing, 
Digital Printing, 
Lamination Case-Making, 
Packaging, Thermoforming 

Assets Formerly of Brown Industries Printing

Heidelberg CD102-6+L Sheet Fed Press 

2004

2020

Emmeci MC2001 Rigid Box Machine w/MC41 Feeder, MC81 Liner and MC16 Wrapper 

2015

Ecosystems Aqua Komet Type 102 Liquid Laminator, 40" x 56" 

 ONLY 97MM IMPRESSIONS

123 HOURS!

PPL Group License #444.000322 • Auctioneers: David Muslin IL Lic. # 441.00165 & Alexander K Mazer, IL Lic. # 441.002563

www.pplauctions.com



ABG Omega Digicon Converting Machine/Slitting Station

 Sheet Fed Printing
•  2004 Heidelberg CD102-6+L; 6/c 40",

w/Tresu Coater, CP2000 w/Axis Color Control, 
CleanStar, DryStar 3000, Technotrans Ceta 
c.270, AirStar, s/n 546307, 97mm Impressions

•  2007 Heidelberg 1426F-C-3 Continuous 
Fed 26" x 40" Folder, 4/4/4 w/ACC Control, 
Tri-Score, Splir Guide, SAK Delivery, 
s/n 1400J0015

•  Mueller Martini 321 Fox Saddle Stitcher,
(8) 1503 Gathering Pockets, 335 Stitcher, 1529 
Cover Feeder, 890 Trimmer, Includes 3 Hole 
Punch and 5K Trim Attachment, Vacuum 
Waste System

•  Rosenthal Programmable Wrap-O-Matic 
Sheeter, Type MA-5-5-HABZTVA

•  1999 Baumann Pile Turner BSW G-1500,
w/Aerator, s/n 800.068

Case Making / Rigid-Box
•  2020 Emmeci MC2001 Rigid Box Machine,

w/ME Laminator and WL Wrapper, Max. Board 
Size 29" x 41" w/MC41 Feeder, MC81 Liner, 
s/n MT0812003, MC16 Wrapper, Only 123 
Total Hours!

•  2004 Emmeci MC43 Case Liner, w/MC12 
Feeder, MC43 Liner, s/n 04015 Including 
Potdevin W24-64 Gluer

•  2004 Emmeci MC43 Case Liner, w/MC16 
Wrapper, MC12 Feeder, MC43 Liner, s/n 01016

•  Crathern Auto Spotter FB3A Paper-to-
Board Laminating Casemaker, s/n AS 895, 
w/Stream Feeder, FB3A Spotter, 4FW2 
Wrapper, s/n FW-457

•  Crathern FB3A Spotter, s/n AS-901, 
w/Stream Feeder

•  1998 Crathern 4 FM 2 Four Corner Wrapper 
Paper Cutting/Die Cutting/
Digital Cutting

•  2015 Kongsberg XP Esko i-XP24c Digital 
Cutting Table, s/n 85-5125, w/4 Tool Heads, 
I-Cut Register

•  2007 Zund L3000 Digital Cutting Table,
Type CV-N25

•  2002 Polar Cutter 155ED 61" Cutter,
s/n 7221101 and n/a, w/LW1000-S Paper Lift

•  2002 Polar 155ED 61" Cutter, w/Paper 
LW1000-4 Lift

•  Polar 137 EMC Cutter

•  Wohlenberg 115 Cutter, w/Microcut 
Program

•  Barry Autoplaten 40" x 55" Die 
Cutter BDC-1400, s/n 0809-07 (2008)

•  (2) Challenge DCM Round Cornering 
Machines, s/n 1341 and 1426

•  Kluge EHD14X22 Die Cutter/Foil 
Stamper, w/Digital Drive, Safety 
Covers

•  Brandtjen & Kluge Die Cutter/Foil 
Stamper

•  (3) Kluge Die Cutters – Various Sizes

•  Ttarp Hydraulic Die Cutting 
Stamping Press Model P32288MC,
w/Infeed Conveyor

Digital Printing

•  2016 HP Scitex L11000 Flatbed 
Digital Printer, w/Baldwin UV Dryer, 
63" x 126 Print Area, AutoLoading, 6/C 
UV Printheads, SmartCoat, up-to 127 
Sheets per Hour, s/n 4600 G 237

•  2015 HP Indigo WS6800 Roll to Roll 
Digital Label Printer, s/n IC-48000138

•  2014 HP Indigo 5600 Digital Press,
w/Bid Washer, 4 Paper Trays, 
IL-32000475

•  2003 ABG Omega Digicon Flexo 
Converting Machine - Slitting
Station, Magnetic Die Station, GEW 
UV Curing, Doctor Blade Print/Coat , 
Unwinder MFS Web Guide, s/n 10191

•  Grafisk Maskinfabrik Roll Sheeter
Model ETV330A, s/n 103041

•  HP Supplies and Spare Parts

Laminating

•  2015 Ecosystems Aqua Komet Type 
Aqua 102–40" x 56 Liquid
Laminator

•  2008 GBC Cyclone 8500HS 
Automatic 40" Film Laminator,
s/n 9300986, Mabeg Feeder, Gremser 
Delivery, w/Sterling TCU Hot Water 
Unit, s/n 26

•  1999 Genesis GBC 8332 Film 
Laminator, w/Sterlco TCU

•  Seal 62 Pro S Laminator

Auction Opens: Tuesday,  
December 14, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. (EST)

Kongsberg XP Esko i-XP24c Digital Cutting Table 

2015

HP Indigo 5600 Digital Press

2014

HP Scitex L11000 Flatbed Digital Printer
Kluge EHD14X22 Die Cutter  

and Foil Stamper

2016

Packaging/Thermoforming
•  2003 Zed 25 Thermoformer Model 300-50, s/n

1103M3522, 25x30 Temteh Chiller/Ten
•  2011 Shanklin A28A Shrink Wrap System, w/Eastey 

Tunnel Oven
•  Staub T646Wi Taping Machine, w/(2) T-646H2 

Applicating Heads, s/n 1067
•  Phoenix Pallet Wrapper
•  (2) Predator Pallet Wrappers
•  (4) 3M Case Sealers

2003



Entertaining Pre-Auction Offers on Major Assets

GBC 8500 Automatic Film LaminatorPolar 155 Cutter, 61"

Complete Fleet of Rolling Stock–Trucks, Vans and Trailers!

Plant Support
•  (2) Landoll B40/48IC-1800 Bendi Forklifts, LPG, 4,000-Lb. 

Cap., 198" Height Articulating Mast
•  2017 Clark TMX 15S Electric 3 Wheel Forklift, 2,500-Lb. Cap.
•  Crown 3 Wheel Electric Forklift, 84" Forks, w/Sideshift
•  (10+) Forklifts: Yale, Clark, Crown, Mitsubishi
•  Scissor Lift
•  (50+) Sections of Pallet Racking
•  Kaeser BS61 Air Compressor
•  Kaeser Air Dryer
•  Ingersoll-Rand DXR4425E4 Dryer

Vehicles
•  (30+) Vehicles Including: Tractors, Box Trucks, Vans and 

Trailers
•  2019 Nissan Rouge

HP Indigo WS6800 Roll to Roll Digital Label Printer 

2015
Shanklin A28A Shrink Wrap System w/ Eastey Tunnel Oven

2011

(12) Forklifts–Various Makes and Capacity CMC Ariemat 75 Creaser

Nissan Rogue

2019

1 OF 3

(30+) VEHICLES

2008




